Medical Practitioners Disciplinary Tribunal

PO Box 5249 Wellington Telephone (04) 499-2044
All Correspondence should be addressed to The Secretary

DECISION NO:

INTHE MATTER

INTHE MATTER

Facsimile (04) 499-2045

120/99/47C
of the Medica Practitioners

Act 1995

-AND-

of a chage lad by a
Complaints  Assessment
Committee  pursuant to
Section 93(1)(b) of the Act
agang MILES ROGER
WISLANG medical

practitioner of Auckland

BEFORE THE MEDICAL PRACTITIONERSDISCIPLINARY TRIBUNAL

TRIBUNAL:

MrsW N Brandon (Chair)

Dr F E Bennett, Dr R SJGdllatly,

Associate Professor Dame N Restieaux, Mrs H White (Members)

Ms G J Fraser (Secretary)
Mr R Asher QC (Lega Assessor)

Mrs G Rogers (Stenographer)



Hearing held at Auckland on Thursday 7 October 1999 and Thursday 11

November 1999

APPEARANCES: Ms K G Davenport for the Complaints Assessment Committee (“the

CAC")

Dr M R Widang.

ERRATUM

This erratum is made in rdation to the Decision 102/99/47C dated 10 December 1999.

In paragraph 9.4 of that Decision the costs of the hearing were stated to be $52,288.97

apportioned:
Tribunal Expenses:

Hearing Fees
Accommodation and Meds
Advertisng

Equipment and Room Hire
Lega Assessor

Photocopy

Stenographer's fees

Tdlls

Trave

CAC Costs: Lega Counsdl's Fees
Member Fees
Catering 54.12
Sundry Expenses
Hire Room & Equipment
Lega Assessor Fees

TOTAL

10,535.41

1,152.43

86.68

594.44

3,990.00

11.70

1,425.68

221.34

5,384.74

23,402.42
14,767.99
5,057.81
21561
185.00

8,606.02 28,886.55

$52,288.97



The costs of the hearing should be $44,457.95 apportioned:

Tribunal Expenses:.

Hearing Fees
Accommodation and Medls
Advertisng

Equipment and Room Hire
Lega Assessor

Photocopy

Stenographer's fees

Tdls

Trave

CAC Costs: Lega Counsd's Fees
Member Fees
Catering
Sundry Expenses
Hire Room & Equipment
Legal Assessor Fees

TOTAL

DATED at Auckland this 18" day of May 2000

W N Brandon
Chair

Medicd Practitioners Disciplinary Tribund

10,535.41

1,152.43

86.68

594.44

3,990.00

11.70

1,425.68

221.34

5,384.74

23,402.42
14,767.99
5,057.81
54.12
21561
185.00

775.00 21,055.53

$44,457.95



