Medical Practitioners Disciplinary Tribunal

PO Box 5249 Wellington Telephone (04) 499-2044 Facsimile (04) 499-2045 All Correspondence should be addressed to The Secretary

DECISION NO: 120/99/47C

IN THE MATTER of the Medical Practitioners

Act 1995

-AND-

IN THE MATTER of a charge laid by a

Complaints Assessment

Committee pursuant to

Section 93(1)(b) of the Act

against MILES ROGER

WISLANG medical

practitioner of Auckland

BEFORE THE MEDICAL PRACTITIONERS DISCIPLINARY TRIBUNAL

TRIBUNAL: Mrs W N Brandon (Chair)

Dr F E Bennett, Dr R S J Gellatly,

Associate Professor Dame N Restieaux, Mrs H White (Members)

Ms G J Fraser (Secretary)

Mr R Asher QC (Legal Assessor)

Mrs G Rogers (Stenographer)

Hearing held at Auckland on Thursday 7 October 1999 and Thursday 11

November 1999

APPEARANCES: Ms K G Davenport for the Complaints Assessment Committee ("the

CAC")

Dr M R Wislang.

ERRATUM

This erratum is made in relation to the Decision 102/99/47C dated 10 December 1999.

In paragraph 9.4 of that Decision the costs of the hearing were stated to be \$52,288.97

apportioned:

Tribunal Expenses:

Hearing Fees	10,535.41		
Accommodation	1,152.43		
Advertising	86.68		
Equipment and Room Hire			594.44
Legal Assessor	3,990.00		
Photocopy	11.70		
Stenographer's fe	ees		1,425.68
Tolls			221.34
Travel			<u>5,384.74</u>
			23,402.42
CAC Costs:	Legal Counsel's Fees	14,767.99	
	Member Fees	5,057.81	
	Catering 54.12		
	Sundry Expenses	215.61	
	Hire Room & Equipment	185.00	
	Legal Assessor Fees	8,606.02	<u>28,886.55</u>
TOTAL			\$52,288.97

The costs of the hearing should be \$44,457.95 apportioned:

Tribunal Expenses:

Hearing Fees Accommodation Advertising Equipment and R Legal Assessor Photocopy Stenographer's fee Tolls	doom Hire		10,535.41 1,152.43 86.68 594.44 3,990.00 11.70 1,425.68 221.34
Travel			5,384.74
			23,402.42
CAC Costs:	Legal Counsel's Fees	14,767.99	
	Member Fees	5,057.81	
	Catering	54.12	
	Sundry Expenses	215.61	
	Hire Room & Equipment	185.00	
	Legal Assessor Fees	<u>775.00</u>	21,055.53
TOTAL			\$44,457.95

DATED at Auckland this 18th day of May 2000

.....

W N Brandon

Chair

Medical Practitioners Disciplinary Tribunal